
FINISHES

Height
Width/Diameter
Minimum Height
Maximum Height
Canopy/Backplate
Hanging Type
Weight

17.75"
2.25"
26.50"
74.50"

7.00lb

5.75"

DIMENSIONS

Aged Old Bronze (AOB)  
Polished Nickel/black (PN/BK)

GLASS/SHADES

Attachment
Color Opal Glossy

Material Glass

LAMPING/ELECTRICAL

Bulb Included No
Socket Type Integrated LED

Bulb 1

Wattage 8w
Voltage 120V TO 277V

CRI 90
Color Temp. 2700k
Lumens 600
Title 24 No
Field Serviceable No

SHIPPING
Carton 1 24" x 11" x 7"
Carton 1 Weight 8lb
Shipping Method Ground

Huntington is linear lighting at its best. Milk glass tubes capped in metal sprout from each end of a similarly capped soft
black shade creating a luxe layered look. This streamlined collection has a slender silhouette that works well in any
space. Choose from Aged Old Bronze or Polished Nickel finishes with Soft Black accents.

HUNTINGTON
7010-PN/BK
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